Kod Hortum ic Capi
Part Number Hose Inside Diameter

HRO70-8-8
HRO70-8-10
HRO70-8-12
HRO70-12-12
HRO70-12-16
HRO70-16-12
HRO70-16-16
HRQ70-16-20
HRQ70-16-24
HRQ70-20-16
HRQ70-20-20
HRQ70-20-24
HRQ70-24-24
HRQ70-24-32
HRQ70-32-32
HRQ70-40-40
HRQ70-48-48
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Flansli Hortum Rakoru
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Boyut Olciileri (mm)
Dimensions in (mm)
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